Project title:

Your name and role within the organization:

What is the name of your department, program, grc My role at SHS is:

Grant amount requested (up to $750):

Bagel Club

Supplies (food, drinks, snacks)
ELD Attendance Incentives
Folklorico Club Hats, Shirts, Belts
Physics Club

Fees for Girls State

Debate Club

Latinos en CTIM club

Jewish Student Union

Flex Enrichment

Garden Club pollinator garden
Human Biology Dissection Specimen
Filling Up the Prize Box!

Butterfly Transformation

Human Biology Dissections

Sequoia Science Olympiad

Robotics Club League Registration Fees

Sequoia FC ELD Soccer League

French class

Theological Opposition: The Scopes Trial

and the Struggle for Rights and
Responsibilities in Education

Christine Chang, President (PTSA Member is Mict

Nick Henderson-VP-Career Club
Jane Slater, ELD Department Chair
Melissa Diaz, club advisor

Christine (Michelle) Chang, President

Teresa Yeager, College and Career Advisor

Christine Chang - member
Olivia DiCorpo - president
Co President

teacher

Athena Haberlach, President of the club

Adrienne Fong, Human Biology Teacher

Karina Chin: Teacher

ELD

Zenaida Rocha-Teacher

Logan Wilburn, Treasurer
Dayna Danielson - Club Advisor

Bilingual Resource Teacher

Laetitia Haffray (Kuttan) French teacher

Project Team Member

Bagel Club

Career Club

ELD

Sequoia Folklorico Club

Physics Club

College and Career Center

Debate Club

Latinos en CTIM club

Jewish Student Union

ELD/ELA 2

Garden Club

Human Biology (Science Department)
French/ELD classes

ELD

Human Biology- Gregory J Schmid
Sequoia Science Olympiad
Sequoia HS Robotics Club

ELD Newcomer Students

World language

Carlmont National History Day

Student
Student
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Student
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Student
Student
Student
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Student
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Student
Faculty, Staff or Administ
Faculty, Staff or Administ

Faculty, Staff or Administ

Student

$144
$250
$750
$740
$300
$200
$750
$200
$312
$750
$560.62
$760
$300
$154
$750
$750
$300
$750

$600

$550




