Project title:	Your name and role within the organization:	What is the name of your department, program, gro	My role at SHS is:	Grant amount requested (up to \$750):
Bagel Club	Christine Chang, President (PTSA Member is Mic	ł Bagel Club	Student	\$144
Supplies (food, drinks, snacks)	Nick Henderson-VP-Career Club	Career Club	Student	\$250
ELD Attendance Incentives	Jane Slater, ELD Department Chair	ELD	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$750
Folklorico Club Hats, Shirts, Belts	Melissa Diaz, club advisor	Sequoia Folklorico Club	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$740
Physics Club	Christine (Michelle) Chang, President	Physics Club	Student	\$300
Fees for Girls State	Teresa Yeager, College and Career Advisor	College and Career Center	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$200
Debate Club	Christine Chang - member	Debate Club	Student	\$750
Latinos en CTIM club	Olivia DiCorpo - president	Latinos en CTIM club	Student	\$200
Jewish Student Union	Co President	Jewish Student Union	Student	\$312
Flex Enrichment	teacher	ELD/ELA 2	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$750
Garden Club pollinator garden	Athena Haberlach, President of the club	Garden Club	Student	\$560.62
Human Biology Dissection Specimen	Adrienne Fong, Human Biology Teacher	Human Biology (Science Department)	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$760
Filling Up the Prize Box!	Karina Chin: Teacher	French/ELD classes	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$300
Butterfly Transformation	ELD	ELD	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$154
Human Biology Dissections	Zenaida Rocha-Teacher	Human Biology- Gregory J Schmid	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$750
Sequoia Science Olympiad	Logan Wilburn, Treasurer	Sequoia Science Olympiad	Student	\$750
Robotics Club League Registration Fees	Dayna Danielson - Club Advisor	Sequoia HS Robotics Club	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$300
Sequoia FC ELD Soccer League	Bilingual Resource Teacher	ELD Newcomer Students	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$750
French class	Laetitia Haffray (Kuttan) French teacher	World language	Faculty, Staff or Administ	\$600
Theological Opposition: The Scopes Trial and the Struggle for Rights and Responsibilities in Education	Project Team Member	Carlmont National History Day	Student	\$550